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Order #

DF0205289
DF0225885
DF0212796
DF0245548
DF0275864
DF0227872
DF0242223
DF0275730
DF0209077
DF0190655
DF0277243
DF0277244
DF0276194
DF0256371
DF0268141
DF0217940
DF0160874
DF0230847
DF0207618
DF0169804
DF0203740
DF0274800
DF0246685
DF0183209
DF0212680
DF0212756
DF0212714
DF0212972
DF0250531
DF0173785
DF0227526

CAPE MAY COUNTY

Job Title

Area Supervisor

Armed Security Officer
Assistant Manager |

Associate Civil Engineer
Asst-Nrsng Unit In Trng NoCert
Attending Physician

AUTOMOTIVE TIRE TECHNICIANS ($800 New Hire Bonus)

Bartender-03 Int - 6554

Beauty and Wellness Consultant

Branch Manager Southwest New Jersey District
Caregiver needed- Flexible Schedule

Caregiver- Midday Shifts Available

CDL Truck Driver Van OTR Fleet

Certified Nursing Assistant - CNA

Civil Design Engineer

Clinical Reimbursement Coordinator, RN
Clinical Services Associate (Medical Assistant)
CMA: Certified Medication Aide - Assisted Living
CNA - LTC

CNA: Certified Nursing Assistant - Staffing
Commercial Driver - Part Time

Construction Inspectors (remote Site Locations)
Crew Member

Customer Service Associate

Customer Service Associate |

Customer Service Associate |

Customer Service Associate |

Daycare Aide

Dental Assistant

Dining Server

Direct Support Professional

City

Rio Grande
Cape May
Wildwood

Cape May Court House

Cape May
Cape May
Wildwood
Cape May
WILDWOOD
OCEAN CITY
Marmora
Rio Grande
Corbin City
Ocean City

Cape May Court House

Cape May

Cape May Court House

Ocean City

North Cape May

Cape May

Cape May Court House

Sea Isle City
Rio Grande
Wildwood
N Cape May
Wildwood
Woodbine

CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE

Rio Grande
Ocean City

Cape May Court House

Hours/Wk
40

40

40

40

Req. Exp. Mo.



DF0173189
DF0204386
DF0212956
DF0278664
DF0278701
DF0278754
DF0278706
DF0279622
DF0132342
DF0216065
DF0197766
DF0264600
DF0245447
DF0240932
DF0250819
DF0216981
DF0230861
DF0246785
DF0220700
DF0216971
DF0278568
DF0169800
DF0264628
DF0272413
NJ1494611
DF0227998
DF0227870
DF0195029
DF0165272
DF0249636
DF0190024
DF0226763
DF0195031
DF0197765

Director of Post Acute Partnership (External Marketer)
Early Morning Stock Associate

English Teacher

Experienced Tax Professional

Experienced Tax Professional

Experienced Tax Professional

Experienced Tax Professional

Experienced Tax Professional

Facility Maintenance Technician/Handyman - Commercial
Field Representative - Part Time

Full Time Operations Staff - Wildwoods Convention Center
Full-Time Licensed Practical Nurse

Graduate Engineer

Guest House Attendant 03 Int- 6540

Home Health Aide Daily Pay Available

Home Health Aide, Adult Care

Household Coordinator C.N.A.

HOUSEKEEPER (FULL TIME AND PART TIME)

Kitchen Utility Worker, Wildwoods Convention Center
Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN), Home Health

Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN/LVN)

Live In CHHA: Certified Home Health Aide

LPN- Private Duty Care

Maintenance Technician

Mason

MDS Coordinator

Medical Director

Memory Care Aide - Certified

Mortgage Loan Officer

Municipal Engineer

New Grad LPN

Outside Sales Representative - Cape May, NJ

Painter

Part Time Operations Staff - Wildwoods Convention Center

Cape May

Rio Grande

CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE
CAPE MAY

Cape May Court House
OCEAN CITY

SEAVILLE

WILDWOOD

Cape May

Cape May 20
Wildwood

Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House 40
Cape May

Cape May

Cape May Court House
Ocean City

Cape May Court House
Wildwood

Cape May Court House
Cape May

Cape May

Cape May Court House
Cape May

villas

Ocean City

Cape May

Ocean City

Ocean City

Marmora 40
Cape May Court House
Cape May

Ocean City

Wildwood

12



DF0204444
DF0254956
DF0230865
DF0182832
DF0231079
DF0247472
DF0247435
DF0266365
DF0266401
DF0266390
DF0278635
DF0264850
DF0272652
DF0177175
DF0129548
DF0216970
DF0263028
DF0204014
DF0204050
DF0208162
DF0204030
DF0204091
DF0227382
DF0164804
DF0278560
DF0264650
DF0279681
DF0160903
DF0225849
DF0125991
DF0268238
DF0173720
DF0204398
DF0198487

Part Time Teller

Part Time Teller, Ocean, NJ

Per Diem Housekeeper (as needed)
Personal Banker

Pharmacist - Newly Increased Salary Range
Pharmacist - Newly Increased Salary Range
Pharmacy Graduate Intern (Non-US Education)
Pharmacy Intern

Pharmacy Intern

Pharmacy Intern

Pharmacy Technician

Pharmacy Technician

Phlebotomist

Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist (Journey Travel) - PT
Physical Therapist Assistant (PTA), Home Health
Project Municipal Engineer

Receptionist

Receptionist

Receptionist

Receptionist

Receptionist

Registered Dietitian

Registered Dietitian - Atlantic County/Cape May County
Registered Nurse (RN)

Registered Nurse, Home Health
Replenishment Manager

Residential Account Manager

Resort Maintenance Manager

Resort Maintenance Manager

Resort Maintenance Technician

Resort Maintenance Technician

Retail Associate

Retail Sales Associate

North Wildwood
Ocean City

Ocean City

Cape May Court House
OCEAN CITY
WILDWOOD

NORTH CAPE MAY
NORTH CAPE MAY
OCEAN CITY
WILDWOOD

Cape May Court House
Marmora

Ocean View

Cape May Court House
Cape May

Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
CAPE MAY

Cape May Court House
Ocean City

SEAVILLE

WILDWOOD

NORTH CAPE MAY
Cape May Court House
Cape May

Cape May

RIO GRANDE

Swainton

Cape May Court House
Clermont

Cape May Court House
Clermont

Rio Grande

Cape May Court House

40

40

40



DF0143874
DF0254338
DF0264631
DF0238521
DF0238302
DF0221646
DF0212961
DF0208119
DF0278681
DF0278738
DF0245694
DF0274923
DF0211956
DF0266314
DF0217104
DF0142349
DF0149632
DF0264939
DF0160572
DF0237524
DF0212993
DF0275826
DF0194239
DF0247176
DF0194237
DF0190138

Retail Sales Associate

Retail Sales Associate - Part Time

RN / Registered Nurse

Sales Clerk

Sales Clerk

Sales Specialist

Science Teacher

Seasonal Associate - 24H115

Seasonal, Operations Technical Specialist
Seasonal, Operations Technical Specialist

Senior Living Physical Therapist - Cape May Court House, NJ

Senior Municipal Engineer

Senior Surveyor / Planner

Service Technician

Shift Supervisor Trainee

Sr. Accountant

Staff Pharmacist FT

Store Associate

Store Associate

Store Scanning Specialist

Substitute Teacher School

Technical Stormwater Sales Engineer
Transitional Care Manager, Home Health
Truck Driver on-the-job CDL Training
Weekend Physical Therapist - Home Health
Xfinity Retail Sales Consultant

Rio Grande

Rio Grande

Cape May Court House
Cape May

Cape May

Cape May Court House
CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE
Rio Grande

CAPE MAY

OCEAN CITY

Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Woodbine

West Cape May

Cape May Court House
Wildwood

Marmora

Wildwood

Cape May

CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE
Wildwood

Cape May Court House
Corbin City

Cape May Court House
Rio Grande

29
40

40
40
40

20



