

12/1/25

CAPE MAY COUNTY

Order #	Job Title	City	Hours/Wk	Req. Exp. Mo.
DF0205289	Area Supervisor	Rio Grande		
DF0225885	Armed Security Officer	Cape May	40	
DF0212796	Assistant Manager I	Wildwood		
DF0245548	Associate Civil Engineer	Cape May Court House	40	
DF0275864	Asst-Nrsng Unit In Trng NoCert	Cape May		
DF0227872	Attending Physician	Cape May		
DF0242223	AUTOMOTIVE TIRE TECHNICIANS (\$800 New Hire Bonus)	Wildwood		
DF0275730	Bartender-03 Int - 6554	Cape May		
DF0209077	Beauty and Wellness Consultant	WILDWOOD		
DF0190655	Branch Manager Southwest New Jersey District	OCEAN CITY		
DF0277243	Caregiver needed- Flexible Schedule	Marmora		
DF0277244	Caregiver- Midday Shifts Available	Rio Grande		
DF0276194	CDL Truck Driver Van OTR Fleet	Corbin City		
DF0256371	Certified Nursing Assistant - CNA	Ocean City		
DF0268141	Civil Design Engineer	Cape May Court House	40	
DF0217940	Clinical Reimbursement Coordinator, RN	Cape May		
DF0160874	Clinical Services Associate (Medical Assistant)	Cape May Court House		
DF0230847	CMA: Certified Medication Aide - Assisted Living	Ocean City		
DF0207618	CNA - LTC	North Cape May		
DF0169804	CNA: Certified Nursing Assistant - Staffing	Cape May		
DF0203740	Commercial Driver - Part Time	Cape May Court House		
DF0274800	Construction Inspectors (remote Site Locations)	Sea Isle City	40	
DF0246685	Crew Member	Rio Grande		
DF0183209	Customer Service Associate	Wildwood		
DF0212680	Customer Service Associate I	N Cape May		
DF0212756	Customer Service Associate I	Wildwood		
DF0212714	Customer Service Associate I	Woodbine		
DF0212972	Daycare Aide	CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE		
DF0250531	Dental Assistant	Rio Grande		
DF0173785	Dining Server	Ocean City		
DF0227526	Direct Support Professional	Cape May Court House		

DF0173189	Director of Post Acute Partnership (External Marketer)	Cape May	
DF0204386	Early Morning Stock Associate	Rio Grande	
DF0212956	English Teacher	CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE	
DF0278664	Experienced Tax Professional	CAPE MAY	
DF0278701	Experienced Tax Professional	Cape May Court House	
DF0278754	Experienced Tax Professional	OCEAN CITY	
DF0278706	Experienced Tax Professional	SEAVILLE	
DF0279622	Experienced Tax Professional	WILDWOOD	
DF0132342	Facility Maintenance Technician/Handyman - Commercial	Cape May	
DF0216065	Field Representative - Part Time	Cape May	20
DF0197766	Full Time Operations Staff - Wildwoods Convention Center	Wildwood	
DF0264600	Full-Time Licensed Practical Nurse	Cape May Court House	
DF0245447	Graduate Engineer	Cape May Court House	40
DF0240932	Guest House Attendant 03 Int- 6540	Cape May	
DF0250819	Home Health Aide Daily Pay Available	Cape May	
DF0216981	Home Health Aide, Adult Care	Cape May Court House	
DF0230861	Household Coordinator C.N.A.	Ocean City	
DF0246785	HOUSEKEEPER (FULL TIME AND PART TIME)	Cape May Court House	
DF0220700	Kitchen Utility Worker, Wildwoods Convention Center	Wildwood	
DF0216971	Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN), Home Health	Cape May Court House	
DF0278568	Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN/LVN)	Cape May	
DF0169800	Live In CHHA: Certified Home Health Aide	Cape May	
DF0264628	LPN- Private Duty Care	Cape May Court House	
DF0272413	Maintenance Technician	Cape May	
NJ1494611	Mason	villas	12
DF0227998	MDS Coordinator	Ocean City	
DF0227870	Medical Director	Cape May	
DF0195029	Memory Care Aide - Certified	Ocean City	
DF0165272	Mortgage Loan Officer	Ocean City	
DF0249636	Municipal Engineer	Marmora	40
DF0190024	New Grad LPN	Cape May Court House	
DF0226763	Outside Sales Representative - Cape May, NJ	Cape May	
DF0195031	Painter	Ocean City	
DF0197765	Part Time Operations Staff - Wildwoods Convention Center	Wildwood	

DF0204444	Part Time Teller	North Wildwood	
DF0254956	Part Time Teller, Ocean, NJ	Ocean City	
DF0230865	Per Diem Housekeeper (as needed)	Ocean City	
DF0182832	Personal Banker	Cape May Court House	
DF0231079	Pharmacist - Newly Increased Salary Range	OCEAN CITY	
DF0247472	Pharmacist - Newly Increased Salary Range	WILDWOOD	
DF0247435	Pharmacy Graduate Intern (Non-US Education)	NORTH CAPE MAY	
DF0266365	Pharmacy Intern	NORTH CAPE MAY	
DF0266401	Pharmacy Intern	OCEAN CITY	
DF0266390	Pharmacy Intern	WILDWOOD	
DF0278635	Pharmacy Technician	Cape May Court House	
DF0264850	Pharmacy Technician	Marmora	
DF0272652	Phlebotomist	Ocean View	
DF0177175	Physical Therapist	Cape May Court House	
DF0129548	Physical Therapist (Journey Travel) - PT	Cape May	
DF0216970	Physical Therapist Assistant (PTA), Home Health	Cape May Court House	
DF0263028	Project Municipal Engineer	Cape May Court House	40
DF0204014	Receptionist	CAPE MAY	
DF0204050	Receptionist	Cape May Court House	
DF0208162	Receptionist	Ocean City	
DF0204030	Receptionist	SEAVILLE	
DF0204091	Receptionist	WILDWOOD	
DF0227382	Registered Dietitian	NORTH CAPE MAY	
DF0164804	Registered Dietitian - Atlantic County/Cape May County	Cape May Court House	
DF0278560	Registered Nurse (RN)	Cape May	
DF0264650	Registered Nurse, Home Health	Cape May	
DF0279681	Replenishment Manager	RIO GRANDE	
DF0160903	Residential Account Manager	Swainton	
DF0225849	Resort Maintenance Manager	Cape May Court House	40
DF0125991	Resort Maintenance Manager	Clermont	
DF0268238	Resort Maintenance Technician	Cape May Court House	40
DF0173720	Resort Maintenance Technician	Clermont	
DF0204398	Retail Associate	Rio Grande	
DF0198487	Retail Sales Associate	Cape May Court House	

DF0143874	Retail Sales Associate	Rio Grande	
DF0254338	Retail Sales Associate - Part Time	Rio Grande	
DF0264631	RN / Registered Nurse	Cape May Court House	
DF0238521	Sales Clerk	Cape May	29
DF0238302	Sales Clerk	Cape May	40
DF0221646	Sales Specialist	Cape May Court House	
DF0212961	Science Teacher	CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE	
DF0208119	Seasonal Associate - 24H115	Rio Grande	
DF0278681	Seasonal, Operations Technical Specialist	CAPE MAY	
DF0278738	Seasonal, Operations Technical Specialist	OCEAN CITY	
DF0245694	Senior Living Physical Therapist - Cape May Court House, NJ	Cape May Court House	40
DF0274923	Senior Municipal Engineer	Cape May Court House	40
DF0211956	Senior Surveyor / Planner	Cape May Court House	40
DF0266314	Service Technician	Woodbine	
DF0217104	Shift Supervisor Trainee	West Cape May	
DF0142349	Sr. Accountant	Cape May Court House	
DF0149632	Staff Pharmacist FT	Wildwood	
DF0264939	Store Associate	Marmora	
DF0160572	Store Associate	Wildwood	
DF0237524	Store Scanning Specialist	Cape May	20
DF0212993	Substitute Teacher School	CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE	
DF0275826	Technical Stormwater Sales Engineer	Wildwood	
DF0194239	Transitional Care Manager, Home Health	Cape May Court House	
DF0247176	Truck Driver on-the-job CDL Training	Corbin City	
DF0194237	Weekend Physical Therapist - Home Health	Cape May Court House	
DF0190138	Xfinity Retail Sales Consultant	Rio Grande	